
Virginia-Specific Ethics Course 2020 (October 27th )

Webinar ID

Actual 

Start 

Date/Tim

e Duration # Registered # Attended

429-103-

051

10/27/20

20 04:27

PM EDT 2 hours 22 minutes 56 55

Attended

Interest 

Rating Last Name First Name Email Address Time in Session

Questions 

Answered

1 Yes 87 Agnelli Anthony tagnelli@outlook.com 1 hour 51 minutes 8

2 Yes 88 Aloba Wright alobacpa@aol.com 1 hour 57 minutes 8

3 Yes 87 Barham Rachel rbarham@bdo.com 1 hour 52 minutes 8

4 Yes 83 Beale Diana dianabeale@bealeandcurran.com 2 hours 16 minutes 8

5 Yes 49 Blevins Teresa terry.blevins@ivwatch.com 1 hour 56 minutes 8

6 Yes 87 Bradshaw Ramona rbradshaw@hrsd.com 1 hour 47 minutes 7

7 Yes 74 Brooks Breann breannb514@gmail.com 1 hour 46 minutes 8

8 Yes 90 CAJULIS LEONORA LMCAJULIS@GMAIL.COM 1 hour 31 minutes 7

9 Yes 52 Collier Stephanie stephiecollier@gmail.com 1 hour 53 minutes 8

10 Yes 78 Cooper Charles chipcooper1@aol.com 1 hour 52 minutes 8

11 Yes 94 Cotton Rebecca beckycottoncpa@gmail.com 1 hour 59 minutes 8

12 Yes 94 Creech Hunter hcreech@barrettpaving.com 1 hour 46 minutes 8

13 Yes 93 Crouse caron caroncrouse@gmail.com 1 hour 46 minutes 8

14 Yes 82 Dale Amy fourdales@msn.com 1 hour 58 minutes 8
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15 Yes 83 Davis Susan sdavis@slnusbaum.com 1 hour 55 minutes 8

16 Yes 77 Dodson Iris irdopd@outlook.com 2 hours 2 minutes 8

17 Yes 48 Duncan Christine cduncan@ymcashr.org 1 hour 49 minutes 8

18 Yes 94 Dwyer Hamilton hamdwyer@aol.com 1 hour 50 minutes 8

19 Yes 99 Ferros Scott scottferros56@gmail.com 2 hours 1 minute 8

20 Yes 52 Finn Patrick PATFINN@FGHCPAS.COM 1 hour 52 minutes 8

21 Yes 42 Gartman Michael mikegartman@fghcpas.com 2 hours 1 minute 8

22 Yes 82 Hamilton Elizabeth liz@awcontractors.com 1 hour 48 minutes 8

23 Yes 86 Harrison Richard rharrison@rjhpc.com 1 hour 60 minutes 8

24 Yes 96 Hart William billhart@fghcpas.com 2 hours 2 minutes 8

25 Yes 96 Hernandez Janine jphernandezcpa@gmail.com 1 hour 47 minutes 8

26 Yes 69 Hustead Gabrielle Gabrielle.Hustead@SignatureFamilyWealth.com 1 hour 46 minutes 8

27 Yes 84 Livingston Michael mlivingstoncpa@verizon.net 1 hour 56 minutes 8

28 Yes 56 Lloyd Cindy cindy.lloyd@croataninvestments.com 1 hour 41 minutes 7

29 Yes 47 Makin Rob canuck4life@hotmail.com 2 hours 3 minutes 8

30 Yes 91 Masters Theresa theresamasters64@gmail.com 2 hours 6 minutes 8

31 Yes 70 Matthews Keith kmatthews@theautoconnection.com 1 hour 50 minutes 8

32 Yes 82 McMichael Sharon sharonmcmichael@icloud.com 1 hour 46 minutes 8

33 Yes 50 Mendez Diane diane861@aol.com 2 hours 5 minutes 8

34 Yes 93 Meyer Michael mickmeyer@live.com 2 hours 3 minutes 8

35 Yes 40 Mitchell Robert rmitchell@rpmcpapllc.com 1 hour 41 minutes 7

36 Yes 89 Naperala Stanley udt2cpa@aol.com 2 hours 9 minutes 8

37 Yes 93 Noyes Hal Hgncpa@hotmail.com 1 hour 51 minutes 7

38 Yes 70 Pascucci Mark pascucci@wolriv.com 2 hours 3 minutes 8

39 Yes 93 Paulus Carmen carmen@cfd2001.com 1 hour 59 minutes 8

40 Yes 83 Peak William bpeak@bbchcpa.com 2 hours 10 minutes 7



41 Yes 94 Prince William wprince1315@gmail.com 1 hour 52 minutes 8

42 Yes 73 Provo Ursula uprovo@cox.net 1 hour 55 minutes 8

43 Yes 84 Reiter Ronald ron@reiter-reiter.com 2 hours 12 minutes 7

44 Yes 93 Reiter Helen helen@reiter-reiter.com 2 hours 13 minutes 8

45 Yes 97 Reppert Sandra slr_cpa@hotmail.com 2 hours 3 minutes 8

46 Yes 91 Robins Willard bill@wfrobinscpa.com 1 hour 47 minutes 8

47 Yes 79 rohm theresa trohm@dyscpa.com 1 hour 46 minutes 7

48 Yes 96 Temko Betty bettytemko@yahoo.com 1 hour 52 minutes 8

49 Yes 91 VITEZ DANIEL vitezcpa@aol.com 1 hour 52 minutes 8

50 Yes 95 Waghalter Lorna lornawaghalter@yahoo.com 2 hours 1 minute 7

51 Yes 85 Walker Vanessa vwalker@odu.edu 2 hours 3 minutes 8

52 Yes 78 WHITLEY SHARON swhitley@bbcpcpa.com 2 hours 7 minutes 7

53 Yes 82 wooling kenneth ken@kenwooling.com 1 hour 43 minutes 6

54 Yes 83 Yi Jay jayyicpa@hotmail.com 2 hours 10 minutes 8

No 0 Emery Neal E edemery.cpa@cpa.com --

Yes 67 DESKINS JR WALTER wrdeskins@gmail.com 27 minutes 0

NO CREDIT GIVEN


